
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

40 
1 

28 
88 
16 
97 
44 
78 
93 
60 
90 
61 
59 
20 
99 
45 
50 
27 
15 
81 
11 

47 
58 
25 
52 
37 

Name 
Sean Dylan Kelly 

Richie Escalante 

Cory Ventura 

Benjamin Smith 

Kevin Olmedo 

Rocco Landers 

Samuel Lochoff 

Alejandro Thermiotis 

Gabriel Da Silva 

Carl Soltisz 

Liam Grant 

Austin Miller 

Jaret Nassaney 

CJ LaRoche 

Nate Minster 

Matias Daniel Petratti 

Patryk Buchcik 

Edgar Zaragoza 

Jeremiah Walker 

Samuel Gluss 

Tony Blackall 

Harm Jansen 

Daniel Riser 

Dominic Doyle 

Nolan Lamkin 

Stefano Mesa 

Make 
SUZ 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

MV  

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

Diff 

0.099 

14.539 

19.703 

24.004 

24.201 

44.698 

45.735 

48.949 

52.706 

53.283 

59.267 

59.290 

59.942 

1:17.928 

1:23.057 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
27:53.948 

27:54.047 

28:08.487 

28:13.651 

28:17.952 

28:18.149 

28:38.646 

28:39.683 

28:42.897 

28:46.654 

28:47.231 

28:53.215 

28:53.238 

28:53.890 

29:11.876 

29:17.005 

28:07.918 

28:09.537 

28:33.982 

28:36.034 

28:49.296 

10:52.106 

4:43.730 

19:35.511 

14:23.391 

Best Tm 
1:27.292 

1:27.317 

1:27.721 

1:27.441 

1:28.367 

1:28.543 

1:28.961 

1:29.525 

1:29.527 

1:29.641 

1:29.764 

1:30.164 

1:29.529 

1:29.962 

1:30.803 

1:30.443 

1:32.106 

1:32.561 

1:33.892 

1:34.155 

1:34.512 

1:30.998 

1:31.201 

1:29.171 

1:30.789 

Sponsor 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

HONOS HVMC Racing 

CV28 Racing 

North East Cycle Outlet Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Landers Racing/Tyrant Designs/Yamaha/Yamalube   

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Thermiotis Racing 

GP Racing 

Disrupt Racing 

Grant Motors Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

North East Cycle Outlet Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Tango Racing 

Catalyst Reaction Racing 

EZ Racing 

Team Posse 

Sam Gluss Racing 

Blackall Racing LLC 

Duo Rotae Racing 

XS Racing 

BARTCON Racing 

Cycle Gear Racing 

MESA37 Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/10/2021 1:41:14 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.099 

Avg. Speed 

91.448 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.292 

Best Speed 

92.297 

Best Lap by 

40 - Sean Dylan Kelly 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey 

Supersport 

Race 1 

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:10:34 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/10/2021 13:10 


